SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

S30703

Riferimento
220423 09 12
A 22042309 12

DBC183V

Dischi Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Diametro centraggio [mm]

wn o Spessore min. [mm]

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Ne° fori

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
ALANKO

AP

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BORG & BECK
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
COLDAX
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FTE

B. DISC MERCEDES-BENZ

Disponibile
8050141276712
67

24

112

61,1

ventilato

26

5

Riferimento
17567
BN-1328
BN-1328E
10303168
25288 V
DSK3007
24.0126-0137.1
24.1126-0137.1
426137
521891
562337B
562399B
BBD5782S
BV 8898
09.B842.21
CD8183V
DI956291
CS230905
BG 3880
43943
DDF2183C
9071335


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FTE

FTE

FTE

HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JURID
JURID
KRUPP
MINTEX
NATIONAL
NK

NK
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PROTECHNIC
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRW

USN

VAICO
VILLAR

9081277
BS7518
BS7518B
HP58244

8DD 355 110-191
8DD 355 122-702
8DD 355 110-191
8DD 355 122-702
562337J
5623994
DDF2183C
MDC1668
NBD1275
203385

313385

BS-7840
BS-7840C

54243

PRD6279
RDO00495
DBC183V
53.110.32910
53.111.32910

10 94 3943
92124300
92124303
92124305

8120 231045C
DF7349

R17567
V30-80083
628.2805
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